Happy Buddha Purnima
Embassy of India in Hungary

& Dharma Gate Buddhist College

Presents

Buddha Purvima

Final Programme

Date: 26th May, 2021, 4:30 pm

Topic: ‘Buddham Sharanam Gachhami: Relevance of Buddhism in Times of Crisis’

(in English, with Hungarian translation)

4:30 pm
4:40 pm

4:50 pm

5:00 pm

5:10 pm
5:20 pm

5:30 pm

5:45 pm

6:00 pm

7:45 pm

Opening Address by H.E. Ambassador, Sri Kumar Tuhin
Welcome Address by Gabor Karsai, Rector, Dharma Gate Buddhist College

’Buddham Sharanam Gacchami’ and meditation by Melinda F6ldiné Irtl, Dharma
Gate Buddhist College

Talk by Sri S. R. Bhatt, Philosopher, Sanskritist, Member of Academic Council,
Nalanda University, India

Clip from the film ’Story of Buddhism’
Talk by Benoy K. Behl, film maker, art historian, photographer

Mantras, meditation and chanting by Zoltan Cser, Director, Dharma Gate Buddhist
Church

End of Programme Part |

Vesakh Ceremony and Program by Dharma Gate Buddhist Church (in Hungarian,
with English translation)

End of Programme Part Il




