

Embassy of India in Hungary

& Dharma Gate Buddhist College

Presents

Buddha Purnima

Final Programme

Date: 26th May, 2021, 4:30 pm

Topic: 'Buddham Sharanam Gachhami: Relevance of Buddhism in Times of Crisis'

(in English, with Hungarian translation)

4:30 pm	Opening Address by H.E. Ambassador, Sri Kumar Tuhin
4:40 pm	Welcome Address by Gabor Karsai, Rector, Dharma Gate Buddhist College
4:50 pm	'Buddham Sharanam Gacchami' and meditation by Melinda Földiné Irtl, Dharma Gate Buddhist College
5:00 pm	Talk by Sri S. R. Bhatt, Philosopher, Sanskritist, Member of Academic Council, Nalanda University, India
5:10 pm	Clip from the film 'Story of Buddhism'
5:20 pm	Talk by Benoy K. Behl, film maker, art historian, photographer
5:30 pm	Mantras, meditation and chanting by Zoltán Cser, Director, Dharma Gate Buddhist Church
5:45 pm	End of Programme Part I
6:00 pm	Vesakh Ceremony and Program by Dharma Gate Buddhist Church (in Hungarian, with English translation)
7:45 pm	End of Programme Part II